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H*3517 Concurrent Resolution, By Sharpe, L.E. Gentry, T.E. Huff, W.P. Keesley, I.K. Rudnick and R. Smith

A Concurrent Resolution to request the South Carolina Highways and Public Transportation Commission to designate and
name in Aiken County that portion of South Carolina Highway 302 between Kitchen's Mill and the Lexington County line as the
Otis Baughman, Sr., Memorial Highway.

02/13/91
02/13/91
03/06/91
03/20/91
03/21/91
03/21/91
05/07/91
05/09/91

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-22
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-33

Introduced SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-12

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-20
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