South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 20, 2024, 08:10:20 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3517 Concurrent Resolution, By Sharpe, L.E. Gentry, T.E. Huff, W.P. Keesley, I.K. Rudnick and R. Smith

A Concurrent Resolution to request the South Carolina Highways and Public Transportation Commission to designate and name in Aiken County that portion of South Carolina Highway 302 between Kitchen's Mill and the Lexington County line as the Otis Baughman, Sr., Memorial Highway.

02/13/91	House	Introduced HJ-21
02/13/91	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-22
03/06/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
03/20/91	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-33
03/21/91	Senate	Introduced SJ-10
03/21/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
05/07/91	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-12
05/09/91	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-20